
 
 
 

 

               ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

                                                                 Traditional Program 

Please visit https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar  
for the most current academic calendars. 
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JANUARY INTERSESSION 2021 

 

January 4, Monday ...................................................................... First Day of Classes;  
 2021 January Intersession begins; 
 Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

 
January 8, Friday ......................................................................... Last Day of Classes; 2021 January Intersession ends 

 
SPRING 2021 

 
January 11, Monday  ................................................................... 2021 Spring Semester begins; First Day of Classes 

January 18, Monday .................................................................... No classes – M.L. King Jr. Holiday  

January 19, Tuesday  ................................................................... Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

February 15, Monday .................................................................. No classes – Presidents’ Day Holiday  

February 16, Tuesday .................................................................. Monday Day and Evening Classes meet; No        
                                                                                       Tuesday Classes 

March 8, Monday through March 14, Sunday  ............................. Spring Break 

April 21, Wednesday ................................................................... Last Day for Wednesday Day and Evening Classes  

April 22, Thursday ....................................................................... Last Day for Thursday Day and Evening Classes  

April 23, Friday ............................................................................ Last Day for Friday Classes 

April 24, Saturday and April 25, Sunday ....................................... Last Day for Saturday and Sunday Classes 

April 26, Monday  ........................................................................ Last Day for Monday Day and Evening Classes 

April 27, Tuesday  ........................................................................ Last Day for Tuesday Day and Evening Classes 

April 28, Wednesday through May 2, Sunday  .............................. Reading Period  

May 3, Monday  .......................................................................... Upper Division Final Exams begin 

May 4, Tuesday  .......................................................................... First Year Final Exams begin 

May 14, Friday  ............................................................................ Final Exams end; 2021 Spring Semester ends  

TBD  ............................................................................................ Commencement 

https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar

